**SD Convention Center Parking Garage Daily Rates**
August 2018 Projected Rates

Per ACE Parking:
« Rates may be subject to change contingent on Events
« Daily rate change of note:
v 8/10 — 8/18 daily rate $15, after 5pm $20

v 8/19 - 8/26, 8/29 daily rate $20

Projected Rates - August 2018

Date Day Rate Events

8/1/2018 Wednesday $15.00

8/2/2018 Thursday $15.00

8/3/2018 Friday $15.00

8/4/2018 Saturday $15.00

8/5/2018 Sunday $15.00

8/6/2018 Monday $15.00

8/7/2018 Tuesday $15.00

8/8/2018 Wednesday $15.00

8/9/2018 Thursday £15.00

g1orzMme Friday $15.00 Padresvs PHI (520 after Spm)
8112018 Saturday $1500 Padresvs PHI (820 after Spm)
8/12/2018  Sunday $1500 Padres vs PHI ($20 after 5pm)
813208 Monday $15.00 Padres vs LAA (S20 after 5pm)
a8M42ms Tuesday $15.00 Padres vs LAA (520 after Spm)
815208 Wednesday $15.00 Padres vs LAA ($20 after Spm)
8162018 Thursday $15.00 Padres vs ARl ($20 after 5pm)
8M7r2M8 Friday $15.00 Padres vs ARl ($20 after 5pm)
g/1erzMme Saturday $1500 Padres vs ARl (520 after 3pm)
8Ma9rzms Sunday $20.00 Padres vs ARl

8/20/2018 Monday $20.00 Harley Davidson

812018 Tuesday $20.00 Harley Davidson/ SPIE 2018
8R22r2M8 Wednesday $2000 Harley Davidson/ SPIE 2018
gi23arzoe Thursday $20.00 Harley Davidson/ SPIE 2018
8/24/2018 Frniday $20.00 Harley Davidson/ SFIE 2018/Fall Home Show
8/25/2018 Saturday $20.00 Harley Davidson/ SPIE 2018/Fall Home Show/The VLOG
Bl2erzonge Sunday $20.00 Fall Home ShowThe VLOG Summit
Bi27720N8 Monday $15.00

g/28/2018 Tuesday $15.00 Padres vs SEA (520 after Spm)
8/29/2018 Wednesday $20.00 Padres vs SEA (Matinee Game 1:10pm)
B/302018 Thursday $15.00 Padres vs COL (520 after 5pm)
83172018 Friday $15.00 Padres vs COL ($20 after S5pm)




